Practice—Cont'd:
Abatement and Revivor—Cont'd:
Death of Parties—Cont’d:
Attachment of contempt of sug-
gested plaintiff after sum-
mons on failure to appear...
Costs in cases where new parties
are made; Proviso,........-
Death of new party, or of any
party after new party is made
Entry of appearance of sug-
gested plaintiff by court.....
Heir or executor of plaintiff
may appear and prosecute. ..
Heir or personal representative
of deceased party to be made
party
If infant proper party in action
to recover lands, procedure. .
Limit of debts, damages and
costs against new party.....
Nonp-resident suggested parties;
service; judgment nist......
Not to affect proceedings prior

thereto ........ ... i
Personal injuries; representa-
tives of plaintiff to be made
parties .......c.eiiiiaiinae

Proceedings subsequent to.....
Rights of new party to amend
pleadings or proceedings....
Suggestion of death to be made
Suggested parties residing in
another county; summons
and proceedings
Summons for suggested party
plaintiff upon
Summons where proper party
to defend does not appear..
When court may enter appear-
ance of suggested party de-
fendant
Marriage of parties; actions not
to abate on................
Misnomer of parties not to abate
actlon .. ...
Writ of habere facias posses-
sionem, upon death of applh-
cant
Abstracting Minerals from Plain-
tiff’s Land:
Measure of damages............
Amendment:
Allowed after jury sworn........
Allowed after jury sworn continu-
ance in cases Qf .............
Allowed before justices of the
peace
Costs in cases of; in discretion
of court ... ..... .l ...,
Death of party as basis for......
Demurrers, time to be made. ...
In trials, time limit for.........
Marriage of party, in case of....
Misnomer of plamtif or de-
fendant:
How effected ................
‘To what actions or suits to
apply ...
When permissible

Art.

75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75

75
75

75

75
75
75

75
75
75

75

InpEX

Sec.

32
35
33
32
32

29

35
37
31,32
30
31,32
34

36
32

31

41

103

98
39,48
48
39
49
34

39
39

41

41
41

Practice—Cont’d:
Amendment—Cont'd:

Non-Joinder or Misjoinder of

Parties:
Continuances upon amend-
ments for ... ... .. ... ...
Costs upon such amendments. .
Defendants; summons for new
defendant .................
Entire new parties plaintiff or
parties defendant, cannot be
made by amendment........
Heir at law or devisee omitted
as defendant ...............
Plamntaffs ........... ... ...
When amendments may be
made ...........iieieainaan

Plats and certificate in survey...

Plea of hmitations, abatement, to
jurisdiction or other dilatory
plea not to be affected by
provisions relating to........

Proceedings subject to..........

Summons subject to............

When to be made..............

Arbitration and Award:

Causes which may be submitted
and determined by.........

Continuance until award is re-
turned ....... ..o

Copy of award to be delivered
by party in whose favor
award is given to adverse
party ...

Death of arbitrator or refusal to
act; proceedings ...........

Death of parties; effect.........

Fraud or malpractice in obtain-
mg award ............. ...

Judgment thereon; clerk may
enter, when ................

Judgment thereon; entry by
consent .............. .. ...
Powers of court relating to
entry ......... ... .
When given by court.........

Proceedings after award made. ..

Return of; time for; proceedings
on failure to make return...

Setting award aside; grounds for

To lie in court four days........

When new party a minor........

Bill of Discovery, answering (see
Production of Books and An-
swering Bill of Discovery,
nfra.)

Bond, judgment and verdict in suit
1o +

Call of plaintiff before verdict
abolished. Plaintiff may take
non pros until argument on
facts begins; where “set-off”
is pleaded, defendant may
take non prosasto..........

Cases by Consent:

Agreement submitting issues to
the jury; verdict to deter-
mine the payment of money
and costs ..................

Appeals in such cases...........

Costs in such cases.............

Execution on judgment entered in

Art.

75
75

75

75

75

75

75
75

75
75
75
75
75

75

75

75
75

75

75
75

75
75

75

75
75

3969

Sec.

44
43

45
46

44
89

47
39

39

50
52

55

52
51
55
55
51,55

50
55

51
51
52

95

183

59
- 56,57
57



