	Art.	Sec. 1		Art.	Sec.
Practice—Cont'd:		ĺ	Practice—Cont'd:		
Abatement and Revivor—Cont'd:			Amendment—Cont'd:		
Death of Parties—Cont'd:			Non-Joinder or Misjoinder of		
Attachment of contempt of sug-			Parties: Continuances upon amend-		
gested plaintiff after sum- mons on failure to appear	75	32	ments for	75	44
Costs in cases where new parties	10	02	Costs upon such amendments	75	44
are made; proviso	75	35	Defendants; summons for new		
Death of new party, or of any			defendant	75	43
_ party after new party is made	75	33	Entire new parties plaintiff or parties defendant, cannot be		
Entry of appearance of sug-	75	32	made by amendment	75	45
gested plaintiff by court Herr or executor of plaintiff	10	02	Heir at law or devisee omitted		
may appear and prosecute	75	32	as defendant	75	46
Heir or personal representative		l	Plaintiffs	75	42
of deceased party to be made		90	When amendments may be	75	44
party	75	29	made	75	89
If infant proper party in action	75	68	Plea of limitations, abatement, to		00
to recover lands, procedure Limit of debts, damages and	10		jurisdiction or other dilatory		
costs against new party	75	35	plea not to be affected by		
Non-resident suggested parties;			provisions relating to		47
service; judgment nisi	75	37	Proceedings subject to Summons subject to	75 75	39 39
Not to affect proceedings prior	75	21 20	When to be made		39
thereto	7 5	31, 32	Arbitration and Award:	,,	00
Personal injuries; representa- tives of plaintiff to be made			Causes which may be submitted		
parties	75	30	and determined by		50
Proceedings subsequent to	75	31,32	Continuance until award is re-		52
Rights of new party to amend		·	turned		, 52
pleadings or proceedings	75	34	by party in whose favor		
Suggestion of death to be made	75	29	award is given to adverse	;	
Suggested parties residing in		ı	party		55
another county; summons and proceedings	75	36	Death of arbitrator or refusal to		53
Summons for suggested party			act; proceedings Death of parties; effect		52 52
plaintiff upon	75	32	Fraud or malpractice in obtain-		02
Summons where proper party			ing award		51
to defend does not appear	75	29	Judgment thereon; clerk may		~~
When court may enter appear-			enter, when		55
ance of suggested party de- fendant	75	31	Judgment thereon; entry by consent		55
Marriage of parties; actions not			Powers of court relating to		00
to abate on	75	38	entry		51, 55
Misnomer of parties not to abate			When given by court		50
action		41	Proceedings after award made Return of; time for; proceedings		55
Writ of habere facias posses-			on failure to make return		54
sionem, upon death of appli-		103	Setting award aside; grounds for		51
cant		100	To lie in court four days	. 75	51
tiff's Land:			When new party a minor		52
Measure of damages	75	98	Bill of Discovery, answering (see Production of Books and An-		
Amendment:			swering Bill of Discovery		
Allowed after jury sworn		39,48	infra.)	,	
Allowed after jury sworn continu-		48	Bond, judgment and verdict in suit		
ance in cases of		40	on	75	95
Allowed before justices of the		39	Call of plaintiff before verdic abolished. Plaintiff may take		
Costs in cases of; in discretion			non pros until argument of		
of court		49	facts begins; where "set-off		
Death of party as basis for		34	is pleaded, defendant may	у	
Demurrers, time to be made		39	take non pros as to	. 75	183
In trials, time limit for		39 38	Cases by Consent:	^	
Marriage of party, in case of Misnomer of plaintiff or de-		90	Agreement submitting issues to the jury; verdict to deter		
fendant:			mine the payment of money		
How effected		41	and costs	. 75	56
To what actions or suits to		44	Appeals in such cases		59 56 57
apply		41 41	Costs in such cases Execution on judgment entered in		· 56, 57 57
When bermissions	10	41	I rycognon on languages entered n	0	01